

## Armor Safety Staffing LLC Announces Availability for Site Project Safety Services Starting April 2024

Sustainable and Ethical: A New Era in Safety Staffing

CHANDLER, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, February 8, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Armor Safety Staffing LLC, a premier provider of safety staffing solutions, is excited to announce its services are now available for site project safety, effective April 2024. Situated at the heart of Chandler, Arizona, with its corporate office located at 1243 W Carla Vista Dr, Chandler, AZ 85224, Armor Safety Staffing LLC is poised to bring its extensive expertise and innovative safety solutions to projects across various industries.

Armor Safety Staffing LLC distinguishes itself by incorporating the esteemed LEED (Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) principles and strictly adhering to Environmental, Social, and Governance

SAFETY

STAFFING

Armor Safety Staffing LLC 1243 W Carla Vista Dr Chandler, AZ 85224 (623) 229-7942

(ESG) criteria. This pioneering approach marks a significant milestone in the staffing industry, showcasing an unparalleled commitment to sustainable business practices.



We prioritize our clients and their success."

Andrew Funderburk

By integrating LEED's energy-efficient and environmentally friendly building standards, Armor Safety Staffing LLC ensures its operations minimize environmental impact, reflecting a deep commitment to sustainability. The company's operations are designed with the future in mind, focusing on reducing carbon footprints, promoting

energy efficiency, and utilizing sustainable materials.

In line with its commitment to sustainability, Armor Safety Staffing LLC's adherence to ESG criteria demonstrates a holistic approach to business. The company is dedicated to advancing environmental stewardship, social responsibility, and ethical governance. Initiatives such as promoting diversity and inclusion, ensuring fair labor practices, and implementing transparent governance structures are at the forefront of its operations.

Armor Safety Staffing LLC's commitment to ESG principles extends beyond mere compliance. It embodies the company's core values, driving a culture of integrity, respect, and social responsibility. These efforts are not only aimed at enhancing operational efficiency and sustainability but also at fostering a positive impact on the communities and environments in which the company operates.

A Leader in Promoting a Sustainable Staffing Sector
As Armor Safety Staffing LLC makes its services available for
site project safety, it is set to redefine industry standards. The
company's innovative approach not only ensures the highest
levels of safety and efficiency on projects but also promotes a
more socially responsible and environmentally conscious
approach to staffing.

"We are thrilled to announce our availability for site project safety starting in April 2024," said Andrew Funderburk, CEO of Armor Safety Staffing LLC. "Our commitment to LEED principles and ESG criteria is a testament to our dedication to not just meeting, but exceeding, the highest standards of sustainability and social responsibility in the staffing industry. We believe that our approach will not only benefit our clients and their projects but also contribute to a better, more sustainable future for all."

Armor Safety Staffing LLC invites businesses and project
managers in need of exceptional safety staffing solutions to
discover how partnering with a forward-thinking company can
enhance their operations and contribute to a more sustainable world.



Armor Safety Staffing LLC Team Members - Armor Safety Staffing LLC 1243 W Carla Vista Dr Chandler, AZ 85224 (623) 229-7942



Armor Safety Staffing LLC 1243 W Carla Vista Dr Chandler, AZ 85224 (623) 229-7942 - Onsite Safety Team

Armor Safety Staffing LLC is a leading safety staffing company based in Chandler, Arizona. With a focus on providing highly trained safety professionals for site projects, Armor Safety Staffing LLC is committed to ensuring the highest safety standards while promoting sustainable and socially responsible business practices. By incorporating LEED principles and adhering to ESG criteria, Armor Safety Staffing LLC sets a new benchmark in the safety staffing industry for environmental stewardship, social responsibility, and ethical governance.

## Stop by <a href="https://armorsafetystaffingllc.com">https://armorsafetystaffingllc.com</a> for more details

Andrew Funderburk
Armor Safety Staffing LLC
+1 623-229-7942
contact@armorsafetystaffingllc.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
Other



Armor Safety Staffing LLC 1243 W Carla Vista Dr Chandler, AZ 85224 (623) 229-7942 - Safety Team Office



Safety - Armor Safety Staffing LLC 1243 W Carla Vista Dr Chandler, AZ 85224 (623) 229-7942

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/687058858

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.